
 2013 EMT Class Schedule

Date Day Time Hours

Reading 

Assignment Subject Exam
1/8/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 1 Introduction to Emergency Medical Care
1/15/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 2 & 3 Well-Being of the EMT
1/19/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 5 Patient Packaging - Lifting and Moving Patients

1/22/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 3 Medical/Legal & Ethical Issues

1/29/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 4 The Human Body

2/2/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 6 Airway Management Exam Chapters 1 - 5

2/5/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 7 Scene Size-Up Exam Chapter 6

2/12/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 8 The Initial Assessment

2/16/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 9 Vital Signs and SAMPLE History

2/19/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 10 Assessment of the Medical Patient

2/26/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 11 Assessment of the Trauma Patient

3/2/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 12, 13 & 14 Ongoing Assessment, Communication, & Documentation

3/5/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 15 Pharmacology Exam Chapters 7 - 14

3/12/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 16 Respiratory Emergencies

3/16/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 17 Cardiac Emergencies 

3/19/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 18 Acute Abdomen Emergencies

3/26/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 19 Diabetic Emergencies and Altered Mental Status

3/30/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 20 & 21 Allergic Reactions & Piosoning & overdose

4/2/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 22 Environmental
4/9/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 23 Behavioral Emergencies

4/13/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 24 & 25 OB/Gyn Emergencies & Putting it All Together - Medical

4/16/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapters 15 - 25 Review Chapters 15 - 25

4/23/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 26 Bleeding & Shock Exam Chapters 15 - 25

4/27/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 27 & 28 Soft Tissue Injuries, Musculoskeletal Injuries

4/30/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 29 Injuries to the Head and Spine

5/7/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3

Chapter 30

Putting it All Together-Trauma / Review Chapters 26 - 30

5/11/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 31 & 32 Infants and Children & Patients with Special Needs Exam Chapters 26 - 30

5/14/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 33, 34, & 35 Geriatrics, Ambulance Operations & Gaining Access

5/18/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 36 & 37 Special Ops & Terrorism

5/21/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 38 Advanced Airway / Review Chapters 31-37

5/28/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapters 31 - 38 Review Chapters 1 - 38 Exam Chapters 31 - 38

6/1/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapters 31 - 38 Review Chapters 1 - 38

6/4/2013 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Final Exam Exam Chapters 1 - 38

6/8/2013 Saturday 09:00-16:00 ? Skills Exam Skills Exam
132 Plus 24-hours of Clinical Experience = 156 Total Hours

Class Completion Requirement

     1) 80% or better on Exams

     2) No more than 9 hours class absence

     3) Skills proficiency


